APR-12-2007 THU 02:08 PM HARMON WHITTIER DAY FAX NO. 208 327 7509 P. 02

Rev. 06/2006 LOBBYIST MONTHLY REPORT FORM Poge of . Page(s)
TIHIS SPACE FOR OFFICE USE ONLY
State ot 1daho To Be Filed By:
-3 LOBBYISTS
Ben Ysursa (Sec.67-6619) (1=|- = 12 P 231
Secretary of State Oilprn i1 &

o) "r

(fype or print clearly in bluck ink)
See insiructions at boitom of page

T.obbyist's name and permanent buginess address [ate prepared Period covered
Kent W. Day month ending
Liberty Mutual Insurance
P. Q. Box 6358 ) 4/12/2007 (Mo)  (Duy)  (¥r)
ise, g
Boise, 1D 83707-6358 3 i 31 l 2007
m;m Totals of ull reportable expenditures made or incurred by Lobbyist or by Lobbyist's Employer on behalf of Lobbyist's Employer.
Cautegory of Expenditure . Proportionute umounts contributed by each employer (Identlfy emptoyers, under
Reitmbursed Persanal Living and Truvel “Total Amount for | Item 3, at battomn of page.)
Expenses Pertaining to Lobbying Activity All Employers
Do Not Have to he Repor(ed Employer Na. | Employer No. 2 Employer No. 3 Employer No. 4
Entettainment
Food and Refreshment 3 $ $ £ $

Living Accornmodalions

Advertising

Travel

Telephone

Other Expenses or Services

Total |5 D.O0 | ¢ 000 |g 0.00 |y 0.00 | ¢ 0.00

*Wien the number of employers you are reporting for requires multiple L-2 forms to be filed u total amonnt for ull employers should be entered on Page 1.
Ttem | The totats of cuch exponditure of more than fifly dollars ($50) for a legislator, other holdor of public office, and cxecutive officials.
2 Date Place Amount Nomes of Legislatora, Public and Executive Officials in Croup

[ JContinued on attached page(s)

Itom

INSTRUCTIONS 3 Employer(s) Name(s) ond Address(cs)

Who should file this form: Any lobbyist registerad under Section No. | lég);aor;y_é\gg%al Insurance, P.O. Box 6358, Boise, ID

67-6617 Idaho Cade

Filing deadline: Monthly reports due within ten (10) days of the {No.
month for activities of the past month.

(B ]

TO BE FILED WITH:
Ben Ysursa No. 3
Secretary of State
PO Box 83720
Boise, ID 83720-0080 No. 4

Phone: (208) 3134-2852  Fax: (208) 334-2282
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P, 03

by the lobbyist's employer in the nature of contributions of money or other tangible or intangible
blic or Exccutive Official or for or on behall of any Legislator, Publie or Executive Official.

Nume of Legistator, Public or Executive Official Receiving or Benofiting

LEGISLATIVE SUBJECT IDENTIFICATION

Codo Subject

0l
02
03
04
0s

06
07

08
09

Agriculture, hortloulture,
farming, and livestack
Amusements, gumes, nthletics
and spors

Bunking, finance, credit and
investments

Children, minors, youth,
stnior cilizens

Chureh and religion
Consumer affairs

Ecology, environment, pallution,
conservation, zoning, land and
water use

Bducation

Elections, campuigns, voting,
political parties

Equal rights, civil rights,
minority afliirs

Government, financing,
txution, revenue, budget,
approprigtions, bids, fees, funds
Government, county
Gaverninent, federul
Government, municipal
Government, speciul districts
Gavemnient, stue

Code Subject

17

18
19
20

23
24
28

27
28

30

31

Heulth service, medicine, drugs
and controlled substances, heulth
insurance, hospitalg

Higher education

Housing, canstruction, codes
Insurunce (excluding health
insurance)

T-ahaor, salavies and wages,
callective bargaining

Law enforcement, courts,
Jjudges, crimes, prisons

License, permity

Liquor

Menufucturing, distibution and
sarvices

Natural resources, forest and
forest produels, fAisheries, mining
and mining products

Public lands, parke, recrention
Social insurunce, unemployment
ingurance, publio assistance,
workmen's campensation
Transportation, highwuys,
streets und roads

Utilities, comrnunicutions,
televisions, radio, newspaper,
power, CATV, gus

Omher (please specify)

ttem | Expenditures made by the lobbyist or
P personal property to any Legislator, Pul
Datc Amounl
Item Subject matier of proposad logislation, the numbor of the Senato
5' or House Bill, Resolutlon or other legislutive aclivity in which
the Lobbyist was supporting ar opposing.
SuRject Coda | Bill, Resalution ar Other [Appropriavon Bill Number
(from whle) | Legislotive 1dent, Number vnd Section Number
20 $B1023
20 SB1045
20 SB1105
20 SB1106
20 SB1124
20 SB1125
20 SB1128
20 SB1153
20 SB1154
20 SB1160
20 HBA0
20 HB96
20 HB98
20 HB112
20 Hb193
20 HB227
20 HB255
20 17-0208-0501 Fee
Rule
Ttem fdentify any mile, raemuking decieion, procurement, contraet,

6

bid or bid pracess, financizl services or bond lobbyist was

Eupporting or opposing.

CERTIFICATION: | horeby certify that the abave i8 a true, complete and
correct stalernent in accordanco wirh Section 67-6624 ldaha Cade.
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Lobbyiat sighature

DPate




